

Suggested Use: Take 2 Softgels daily with food. Best when taken as directed by a qualified healthcare professional.

Warnings: Keep out of reach of children. Pregnant or lactating women, the chronically ill, elderly, individuals under the age of 18, those taking prescription medications (e.g., blood thinners) as well as those with a physician-diagnosed medical condition should consult with a physician, pharmacist, naturopath or other qualified healthcare professional prior to taking dietary supplements.

Natural color variations may occur.

Sealed for your protection. Do not use if seal is missing or broken. Best stored at controlled room temperature 20°C to 25°C (68°F to 77°F).

KD-Pür® is a trademark of KD Pharma.

* This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



Oslomega™ is a trademark of Madre Labs, LLC

Manufactured for:
Madre Labs, LLC
301 N. Lake Ave., #500
Pasadena, CA 91101
info@oslomega.com
www.oslomega.com
LREV1021o3epadha osl1394

Product of Norway



8

98220 01394

4


OSLOMEGA™

OMEGA-3 FISH OIL

1500 mg Total Omega-3s
EPA 750 mg / DHA 500 mg
Per Serving

Supports Heart, Immune & Cognitive Health*

Triglyceride Form



180 Fish Gelatin Softgels

Dietary Supplement

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Softgels
Servings Per Container 90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	25	
Total Fat	2.5 g	3%**
Cholesterol	15 mg	5%
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids	1500 mg	†
EPA (Eicosapentaenoic Acid)	750 mg	†
DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid)	500 mg	†
Other Omega-3 Fatty Acids	250 mg	†

**Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily Value not established.

Ingredients: Highly Refined and Concentrated Omega-3 Fish Oil, Softgel (Fish Gelatin, Vegetable Glycerin, Purified Water), Natural Flavor, and Mixed Tocopherols.

Contains: Fish (Anchovy, Sardine, and Mackerel [Fish Oil], Catfish and Tilapia [Fish Gelatin]) and Soy

Not manufactured with milk, eggs, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, sesame, or gluten. Produced in a third-party cGMP facility that may process other products that contain these allergens or ingredients.